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Illinois County Highlights 
 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 55.5   Corn, Bu. 223,500 161 35,983,500 15 De Kalb 

Number of Farms:   930 31  Soybeans, Bu. 95,700 47 4,497,900 39 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 5,100 76 387,600 34 

 

   

 

Less than $10,000  312   Sorghum, Bu. N/A     

$10,000 - $99,999   185   Alfalfa Hay, T. 3,900 4.1 15,990 21  

$100,000 or more  433   Other Hay, T. N/A     

     By Size:          

1 - 49 Acres 342   Livestock  Head  Rank  

50 - 499 Acres 344   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 227,000  2  

500 or more Acres 244   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 25,400  12  

Land in Farms, Acres 370,772 20  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 1,000  83  

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $4,633 8        

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $324,915 3  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000  Rank  

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $259,955 3  Crops  199,910  14  

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $84,017 30  Livestock  74,725  2  

           

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 57.2   Corn, Bu. 113,200 188 21,281,600 38 DeWitt 

Number of Farms:   508 75  Soybeans, Bu. 84,100 55 4,625,500 37 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. N/A    

 

   

 

Less than $10,000  208   Sorghum, Bu. N/A     

$10,000 - $99,999   109   Alfalfa Hay, T. 1,200 3.4 4,080 53  

$100,000 or more  191   Other Hay, T. N/A     

     By Size:          

1 - 49 Acres 205   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

 

50 - 499 Acres 169   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 18,300  57  

500 or more Acres 134   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 2,700  90  

Land in Farms, Acres 198,680 69  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 1,400  77  

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $4,170 24        

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $189,154 44  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank  

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $115,887 50  Crops  118,605  45  

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $85,494 29  Livestock  5,882  76  

           

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 

Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

 
  

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 54.7   Corn, Bu. 137,700 179 24,648,300 36 Douglas  

Number of Farms:   657 59  Soybeans, Bu. 108,800 55 5,984,000 17 County  

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 900 75 67,500 71 

  
 

 

Less than $10,000  267   Sorghum, Bu. N/A     

$10,000 - $99,999   166   Alfalfa Hay, T. 2,200 4.1 9,020 35  

$100,000 or more  224   Other Hay, T. N/A     

     By Size:              

1 - 49 Acres 272   Livestock      Head  Rank 
 

 

50 - 499 Acres 239   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 4,300  91  

500 or more Acres 146   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 3,500  84  

Land in Farms, Acres 261,513 47  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) N/A    

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $4,206 19        

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $203,880 34  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000  Rank  

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $111,805 55  Crops  145,609  35  

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $106,202 15  Livestock  6,366  73  

 


